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Nom

GONCALVES P&F
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
HUE Pierre
BAZIRE Thierry
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
MESPLIER
GONCALVES P&F
BAZIRE Thierry
GONCALVES P&F
BAZIRE Thierry
SIMON Franck
GONCALVES P&F
PAPIN &

BAZIRE Thierry
DULONG Bertrand
SIMON Franck
DULONG Bertrand
HUE Mickaél
SIMON Franck
DULONG Bertrand
ROCHE
PITCHOUT Agnés
GONCALVES P&F
GONCALVES P&F
LETESSE Pascal
GONCALVES P&F
BAZIRE Thierry
HUE Pierre

HUE Pierre
DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES P&F
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES P&F
PAPIN &

FOLLIER Alain
LETESSE Pascal
HUE Pierre
SAVIC PERICA
ROCHE

DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
PITCHOUT Agnés
SIMON Franck
GONCALVES P&F
SIMON Franck
DULONG Bertrand
HUE Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
SAVIC PERICA
HUE Pierre
GINFRAY Carl
BAZIRE Thierry
MESPLIER
GINFRAY Carl
GONCALVES P&F

RO3 - ACPA 03 YEAR

Pigeon

0147635-15
0239852-15
0239869-15
0239876-15
0239530-15
0331232-15
0239863-15
0239910-15
0239592-15
0147640-15
0238282-15
0240106-15
0238602-15
0240131-15
0147639-15
0239568-15
0000002-15
0239909-15
0240133-15
0239899-15
0239610-15
0240135-15
0269832-15
0000506-15
0250407-15
0240076-15
0240111-15
0239453-15
0147633-15
0238297-15
0239502-15
0239544-15
0239875-15
0240075-15
0239831-15
0239836-15
0240086-15
0239558-15
0238561-15
0000392-15
0239507-15
0444795-15
0000501-15
0239833-15
0424714-15
0248260-15
0240132-15
0240109-15
0240120-15
0239851-15
0239662-15
0239867-15
0238479-15
0238619-15
0239821-15
0238470-15
0238286-15
0240416-15
0238460-15
0240101-15
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YEARLING

Enlogement

LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Nom Pigeon

HUE Pierre 0239514-15
SIMON Franck 0240145-15
GONCALVES P&F 0147637-15
GONCALVES P&F 0241423-15
GONCALVES P&F 0241422-15
LETESSE Pascal 0000397-15
HUE Maurice 0000369-15
GINFRAY Carl 0238468-15
MESPLIER 0241319-15
FOLLIER Alain 0238563-15
BAZIRE Thierry 0246210-15
GINFRAY Carl 0238467-15
GINFRAY Carl 0238458-15
DULONG Bertrand 0239862-15
DULONG Bertrand 0239882-15
DULONG Bertrand 0239896-15

RO3 - ACPA 03 YEAR

Px
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24
24
25
26
26
28
29
31
31
33
36
37
39
40
45
46

Enlogement

LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



